Indeks
51/2023
53/2023

2/2022
3/2022

5/2022

7/2022
8/2022

10/2022

11/2022
19/2022
20/2022
21/2022
24/2022
25/2022
26/2022
28/2022
30/2022
31/2022
34/2022
35/2022
39/2022
44/2022
51/2022
52/2022

3/2021

7/2021

11/2021
13/2021
15/2021
17/2021

Ime i Prezime
Vojislav Vukoti¢
Sandra Bulatovi¢
Sara Stijepovi¢
Aleksa Tovjanin
Andela Vlahovi¢
Marko Jocovi¢
Filip Zejak
Valentina Spiri¢
Dragan Mijatovi¢
Aleksandra Mari¢
Igor VujoSevic
Vasilije Jovanovi¢
Varja Ponovié
Itana Mirovié¢
Dorde Grandov
Sava RaiCevi¢
Blazo MadZgalj
Dragan Nedovi¢
Stefan KneZevi¢
Ina Vulovi¢

Luka Sekuli¢
Milica KneZevi¢
Petar Jankovic
Matija Bojani¢
Marija Petrovié¢
Tijana RakoCevi¢
Jovana Mandi¢
Porde Marojevi¢
Marko MeSter

Jelena Savi¢

| Kolokvijum | Pk | k-st | k-s2 | Popravniispit | ZI-S1 |z-s2 ] Ukupno
0 5 5
1 1
34 43 40 83
33 10 43
15 24 27 27
17 22 22
19 34 26 60
43 47 43 90
11 10 1
35 35
30 30
35 16 51
9 16 7 16
6 6
29 21 50
24 12 24
16 10 16
22 29 31 60
34 4 38
18 9 9 15 2 20
25 20 24 6 31
28 22 50
0
0
20 20
10 10
19 19 19
7 9 0 9
0
18 18



20/2021
23/2021
24/2021
27/2021
35/2021
39/2021
43/2021
45/2021
48/2021

51/2021
52/2021

2/2020

3/2020
13/2020
16/2020
18/2020
20/2020
25/2020
37/2020
39/2020
42/2020

3/2019

9/2019

10/2019

11/2019
22/2019

48/2019
13/2018
20/2018
34/2018
43/2018

Jovan Nikoli¢
Danilo Vujovié¢

Igor RaiCevi¢
Jovana Jeknié
Marko Boji¢
Andrija Kljajevi¢
Mirela Abazovi¢
Marko MaSanovié
Aleksa Sljivanéanin

BogiC Bulatovi¢
Branislav Kasalica

Matija Veljovi¢
Nikolina Nikoli¢
Teodora Popovi¢
Mia Alkovi¢
Strahinja Dilas
Marija Milaci¢
BalSa Bubanja
Andrea Mrdovi¢
Matija Brnovi¢
Ivona Cetkovié
Marina Radulovi¢
Bodin Orlandi¢
Vasilije RakoCevi¢
Nikola LeSi¢

Savo Drobnjak
Teodora Beni¢
Milica KneZevi¢
Nemanja Novovi¢
Ana Radulovi¢

Dunja Cmiljani¢
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55/2016

7046/2016
6/2015

48/2014

20/2013
7029/2012

7036/2012
17/2008
7018/2007

Andrijana BoSkovi¢
Nikola Kadi¢

Amin 0dZi¢

Ivana Prasc€evic

Uro$ Kekovi¢

Milan Vilov
Milica Maksimovi¢
Bojana Bulatovi¢

Jelena Cuzovié
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